
 Cl.  Apellido-nom  Nombre  Club 
 1  RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  Maricruz   CESAN-S  

 2  CANO DIOSA  Rosa Maria   FED-G  

 3  GOMEZ NICOLA  Graciela   CE-TO  
 3  VAZQUEZ CORBACHO  Isabel Maria   SA-GR  
 5  CHAVERON ROUVEYROL  Nathalie   CEC-CA  
 6  RUIZ DIAZ  Ana Clara   CE-TO  

 7  VALERA SANCHEZ  Macarena   CEB-M  

 Cl.  Apellido-nom  Nombre  Club 
 1  ABALOS FELIPE  Manuel   CREA-M  
 2  GUERRERO CAMACHO  Jesus   CNE-NA  
 3  HERRERA AYLLON  Carlos   SA-LO  
 3  TORREJON MARTINEZ  Pablo   COE-M  
 5  GOMEZ PAZ  Raul   TRESCANTOS-M  
 6  ANTOLIN DIAZ  Francisco Javier   SAHA-LO  
 7  DUEÑAS GARRALDA  Rafael   CDF-SS  
 8  SANCHEZ RUEDAS  Francisco Javier   CNE-NA  
 9  PEREIRO MEDIN  Alberto   100TO-C  

 10  POVEDANO ROMERO  Juan Jose   CET-CS  
 11  TOMAS ROMERO  Juan Jose   CET-CS  
 12  TORRES GARCIA  Antonio Manuel   FED-AND  
 13  TORRES GARCIA  Jesus   FED-AND  

TORNEO LIGA MASTER HARO
ESPADA FEMENINA

HARO

19-oct-19

Clasificacion general final

TORNEO LIGA MASTER HARO
ESPADA MASCULINA +40

HARO

19-oct-19

Clasificacion general final



 Cl.  Apellido-nom  Nombre  Club 
 1  CODON MIRAVALLES  Roberto   ECC-BU  
 2  VILLADONIGA MARTIN  Jesus Manuel   100TO-C  
 3  DEL BUSTO FANO  Antonio   SADO  
 3  GURI LOPEZ  Alberto   CREA-M  
 5  HUGUET GAYA  Pedro   CBE-PM  
 6  ELIZARI CASADO  Miguel Angel   CNE-NA  
 7  AMEZTOY JUSTE  Juan   CREA-M  
 8  TOLEDO ISAAC  Carlos   CE-TO  
 9  ARTEAGA QUINTANA  Jesus   CESAN-S  

 10  GALDEANO ECHARRI  Jose Luis   CNE-NA  
 11  VELA GARRIDO  Francisco Javer   CEC-CA  
 12  ESPINOSA PONCE  Pedro     
 13  PEREZ ILLANES  Jose Carlos   FED-AND  
 14  SIERRA CASANOVA  Jose Alberto   CEC-CA  
 15  REYES SARMIENTO  Jose Maria   CSA-GC  
 16  GALAN ROCILLO  Miguel Angel   CESAN-S  

   PARRA RODRIGUEZ  Francisco   CESAN-S  
   DUE�AS GARRALDA  Rafael   CDF-SS  

 Cl.  Apellido-nom  Nombre  Club 
 1  QUIDIELLO ANTU�A  Alejandra   ATENEO-M  
 2  CHAVERON ROUVEYROL  Nathalie   CEC-CA  
 3  PEREZ COBO  Laura   ATENEO-M  

ESPADA MASCULINA +50

TLM HARO

HARO

19-oct-19

Clasificacion general final

TORNEO LIGA MASTER HARO
FLORETE FEMENINO

HARO

19-oct-19

Clasificacion general final



 Cl.  Apellido-nom  Nombre  Club 
 1  HERRERA AYLLON  Carlos   SA-LO  
 2  SALAZAR ALVAREZ  Andres Eduardo   ATENEO-M  
 3  MARTI RUBIO DE CAMBRA  Rafael David   CBE-PM  
 3  MATEU VICENS  Guillem   CBE-PM  
 5  LOPEZ PIRIZ  Javier   ATENEO-M  
 6  SERRANO REYERO  Luis Alfonso   ATENEO-M  
 7  ANTOLIN DIAZ  Francisco Javier   SAHA-LO  
 8  TORRES GARCIA  Antonio Manuel   FED-AND  
 9  TORRES GARCIA  Jesus   FED-AND  

 Cl.  Apellido-nom  Nombre  Club 
 1  VILLADONIGA MARTIN  Jesus Manuel   100TO-C  
 2  CODON MIRAVALLES  Roberto   ECC-BU  
 3  BLANCO BLANCO  Miguel Angel   ATENEO-M  
 3  RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ  Antonio   CBE-PM  
 5  SIERRA CASANOVA  Jose Alberto   CEC-CA  
 6  VELA GARRIDO  Francisco Javer   CEC-CA  
 7  MARTINEZ CASTRO  Ricardo   ATENEO-M  
 8  HUGUET GAYA  Pedro   CBE-PM  
 9  SANCHEZ-MIEL CABELLO  Francisco   ATENEO-M  

 10  PEREZ ILLANES  Jose Carlos   FED-AND  
 11  CASTRO QUINTEIRO  Roberto   ATENEO-M  
 12  PELAEZ RODELGO  Jose Maria   ATENEO-M  

19-oct-19

TORNEO LIGA MASTER HARO
FLORETE MASCULINO +40

HARO

Clasificacion general final

TORNEO LIGA MASTER HARO
FLORETE MASCULINO +50

HARO

19-oct-19

Clasificacion general final



 Cl.  Apellido-nom  Nombre  Club 
 1  PADURA MUJICA  Maria Jose   CDF-SS  
 2  DE RIOJA MEDIAVILLA  Angela   CE-M  
 3  RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  Maricruz   CESAN-S  
 3  URBANO PRADA  Rosario   SASLE-M  
 5  GARCIA ARRILLAGA  Olatz   CDF-SS  

   GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ  Belinda   CDF-SS  

 Cl.  Apellido-nom  Nombre  Club 
 1  CAVE  Alexandre   ATE  
 2  HERRERA AYLLON  Carlos   SA-LO  
 3  LOPEZ PARRA  Luis   SA-LO  
 3  POVEDANO ROMERO  Juan Jose   CET-CS  
 5  ANTOLIN DIAZ  Francisco Javier   SAHA-LO  

   BONNET  Sebastien   ATE  

 Cl.  Apellido-nom  Nombre  Club 
 1  CODON MIRAVALLES  Roberto   ECC-BU  
 2  DE FRANCISCO GONZALEZ  Cesar   SASLE-M  
 3  ARANDA ESTEVEZ  Rafael   CE-M  
 3  GASCON BLANCO  Pedro   CE-M  
 5  VILLADONIGA MARTIN  Jesus Manuel   100TO-C  
 6  VELA GARRIDO  Francisco Javer   CEC-CA  
 7  VICO GOMEZ  Pedro   SASLE-M  
 8  REDONDO BERMEJO  Jose Luis   CE-M  
 9  CARNICER ALFONSO  Pedro   CDF-SS  

 10  MIRANDA MURUA  Jose Ignacio   CDF-SS  
 11  GARCIA PAEZ  Jose Maria   CE-M  
 12  HERNANDEZ CASTELL  Vicente Jose   CDF-SS  
 13  SIERRA CASANOVA  Jose Alberto   CEC-CA  
 14  ARTEAGA QUINTANA  Jesus   CESAN-S  
 15  GALAN ROCILLO  Miguel Angel   CESAN-S  

HARO

19-oct-19

Clasificacion general final

TORNEO LIGA MASTER HARO

HARO

19-oct-19

Clasificacion general final

SABLE MASCULINO +40

HARO

19-oct-19

Clasificacion general final

TORNEO LIGA MASTER HARO
SABLE MASCULINO +50

TORNEO LIGA MASTER HARO
SABLE FEMENINO


